Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 1, Subseries C, Box 9, Folder 6Ward, Francis P. to Cabaniss, Septimus Douglass, Sr., 1861Image 1r01c09-06-000-0122ContentsIndexAbout

CPC 1C9 Folder 6 Triana, Ala Cabaniss, Septimus [law partner] Ward, Francis Juana May 24 The 1851 TGabarials Typ Jacoby. mus hung on this is it it is expected that divid my have on Saturday. le be to conta your anna ta as por laid & ann come and and this on sale had been invited and yours mould if they had Known you had make areany I nile 3 Station Oclored in the win 6

Names:

, Jacob (slave)

Places:

Triana, AL

Types:

correspondence

Dates:

May 24, 1861

Cabaniss, S. D.

Ward, F. P.

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:Series 1, Subseries C, Box 9, Folder 6Ward, Francis P. to Cabaniss, Septimus Douglass, Sr., 1861ContentsIndexAbout

Table of Contents

Image 1 (r01c09-06-000-0122) Table of Contents Name & Place Index About the Collection Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 1, Subseries C, Box 9, Folder 6Ward, Francis P. to Cabaniss, Septimus Douglass, Sr., 1861ContentsIndexAbout

Name & Place Index

, Jacob (slave) <u>1</u> Cabaniss, S. D. <u>1</u> Triana, AL <u>1</u> Ward, F. P. <u>1</u>

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection

Preferred Citation: Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.



The UAH Archives and Special Collections M. Louis Salmon Library